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IFRS training courses

PwC Mongolia Academy and MoniCPA
invite you to participate in a series of IFRS
training seminars

PwC Mongolia Academy

Who should attend?

Mongolian Accounting and Finance practitioners who are responsible for
accounting and financial reporting and who would like to develop own
knowledge and understanding of IFRS.

Courses are delivered by PwC professional with practical experience in
providing audit and IFRS consulting services to Mongolian and international
clients, and international qualifications.

© 2014 PwC. All rights reserved. “PwC” refers to the network of member firms of PricewaterhouseCoopers
International Limited (PwCIL), or, as the context requires, individual member firms of the PwC network. Each member
pwc firm is a separate legal entity and does not act as agent of PwCIL or any other member firm.
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’Program details

No Course Date

1 October 29, 2014

Course Topic

* Overview of IFRS principles and

reporting

Revenue recognition

2  October 30, 2014

Income taxes
(current income and deferred tax)

3 November 18, 2014

Financial instruments

4 November 19, 2014

Impairment of receivables and other
financial assets

Provision, contingent liabilities and
contingent assets

5 December 11, 2014

Accounting and impairment of
non-financial assets

6 December 12, 2014

Duration of one course

IFRS Update

Participation fee per participant per one
course: MNT 285,000, net of VAT

Discounts are available:

if 3 or more participants from the
same organisation are registered;

if participant registers for more than 3
courses.

If you would like to sign up or you need
further information, please contact:
Uyen.Ganzorigt@mn.pwc.com

* 4 — 6 hours (depending on questions) in case that training is delivered
in Mongolian language only by Mongolian tutor;
+ Minimum 8 hours in case the training is delivered in English with

simultaneous Mongolian translation.

+  PwC certificates for participants completing individual courses and

whole program.
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Our Tutors

PwC

Jelena Pesic
Director (ACCA member; Mongolian CPA)

Tel:
Fax:
Mobile:
E-mail:

+976 70009089

+976 322069

+976 99024163
jelena.y.pesic@mn.pwc.com

Boldbaatar Ochirsuren

Senior Manager (US CPA; Mongolian Lifetime CPA)

Tel:
Fax:
Mobile:
E-mail:

+976 70009089

+976 322069

+976 99113800
boldbaatar.ochirsuren@mn.pwc.com

Richard Cronin
Manager (New York State CPA)

Tel: +976 70009089

Fax: +976 322069

Mobile: +976 95951369

E-mail: richard.cronin@mn.pwc.com
Judith Julian

Manager (ACCA Member)

Tel: +976 70009089

Fax: +976 322069

Mobile: +976 95951268

E-mail: judith.julian@mn.pwe.com
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‘Our Tutors

PwC

Tatiana Baskakova
Assistant Manager (ACCA DipIFR Rus, Qualified Auditor Rus)

Tel:
Fax:
Mobile:
E-mail:

+976 70009089

+976 322069

+976 95952568
tatiana.baskakova@mn.pwc.com

Tserennadmid Ganbaatar
Assistant Manager (ACCA member; Mongolian lifetime CPA)

Tel:
Fax:
Mobile:
E-mail:

+976 70009089

+976 322069

+976 99991760
tserennadmid.ganbaatar@mn.pwc.com

Dorjpagma Dulamjav
Senior Consultant

Tel:
Fax:
Mobile:
E-mail:

+976 70009089

+976 322069

+976 88005843
dorjpagma.dulamjav@mn.pwc.com

Battuya Tsagaanchuluun
Senior Consultant (ACCA member)

Tel:
Fax:
Mobile:
E-mail:

+976 70009089

+976 322069

+976 99997110
battuya.tsagaanchuluun@mn.pwe.com



